Frequently Asked
Questions
H
D
B2
85
 1
70

Irrigation
Horticulture
MarineDomestic
Product Code
T1 BSPT
(DN)
a
mm
b
mm
c
mm
Included Male
Adaptors
Short Arm Valves
HFFSV15LS 25mm (1”) 166 75 44 15mm Long Tail
HFFSV20LS 25mm (1”) 166 75 44 20mm Long Tail
HFFSV25LS 25mm (1”) 166 75 44 25mm Long Tail
Long Arm Valves
HFFSV15L 25mm (1”) 266 75 44 15mm Long Tail
HFFSV20L 25mm (1”) 266 75 44 20mm Long Tail
HFFSV25L 25mm (1”) 266 75 44 25mm Long Tail
HFFSV2520S 25mm (1”) 266 75 44 20 & 25mm Standard
Note: image of short arm
valve only, long arm valve
also available as below